IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date26-10-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

RCA DJ
Cr Rev

Execution (Comm.)

T.P. CRL
Misc DJ
EX

EX

CA

Cr Rev
Civ D]

Misc DJ

PC

Execution (Comm.)

MACT

Execution (Comm.)

M-Ex

Misc DJ

3262/2023

5000/2023

5004/2023

500572023

3263/2023

5008/2023

3264/2023

5009/2023

5010/2023

5012/2023

3267/2023

3268/2023

501472023

5015/2023

502072023

502172023

5022/2023

5007/2023

5006/2023

5013/2023

SAYYED NAJAKAT ALI
SAJAUDDIN KHAN @ BABU
PRADHAN

UCO BANK
SAKSHI MALHOTRA

JIVAA RETAILS INDIA PVT. LTD.
UNITED PLY AND VENEERS
THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR
ATUL AJMANI

SH. SHIVENDER SINGH
SMT MADHURI

KAPIL KUMAR
M/S BHARAT INSECTICIDES LTD.

M/S ABHAY FOOTWEAR PRIVATE
LTD.
MOHAMMED SHEREEF

STATE
AMRIT PAL SINGH AND ORS

KAJAL AND ORS
MANOJ AND ORS

LAL CHAND
M/S SHIVAJI COLLEGE

RAJIT RAM
M/S SHIVAJI COLLEGE

BHOOPENDER AND ORS
RITIKA

STATE
ASHISH AHUJA

SANJEEV KALRA
ARNAV KALRA

MRS SUNITA BHATIA (SINCE
DECEASED) THROUGH LRS
BANK OF INDIA

MS POONAM
THE STATE

SH MOHAK WADHERA
SH. NIKHIL SONI AND ANR

SMT FIRDOSH AND ORS
NASEEM AHMAD AND ORS

M/S ABHAY FOOTWEAR PRIVATE
LTD.
M/S KOMAL FOOTWEAR

OM LOGISTICS LIMITED
AADHAV ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

PRAVIN BHAMBRI
USHA BHAMBRI

234(Additional Sessions Judge)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

792(Additional District Judge)
138(Additional Sessions Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
452(Additional District Judge)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
791(Additional Sessions Judge)
541(Additional Sessions Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

158(Additional District Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

452(Additional District Judge)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date26-10-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Misc DJ

Misc D]
Civ D]
Civ DJ
Cr Rev
Cr Rev
Cr Rev
Cr Rev
RCA DJ

EX

EX

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

Execution (Comm.)

501772023

5019/2023

5018/2023

502572023

3265/2023

3266/2023

3269/2023

327072023

5016/2023

5002/2023

501172023

4998/2023

4999/2023

5001/2023

5003/2023

502372023

5024/2023

Indian Overseas Bank
MS AARTI

SH RAVINDERA SAMDHYIA
SH ARUN KUMAR VIZ AND ORS

HARMEET SINGH
RAMESH GUPTA

MR RAJESH THAKUR
M/S SUSHMA SHARMA AND ANR

MOHD TAHIR
SHO AND ANR.

MANOJ GOYAL
STATE

STATE GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI
SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY

MUKESH KUMAR
MANJU DEVI AND ANR.

SH JAG PARVESH
SMT SUNITA

JITENDER KUMAR

M/S PUNJANI CHITS PRIVATE
LIMITED THROUGH ITS
DIRECTOR NAMELY MR
AVINASH KUMAR PUNJANI

RAM MILAN
M/S SHIVAJI COLLEGE

NARENDER KUMARJAIN
SEEMA JUNEJA

NEELKANTH ENTERPRISES PVT
LTD.
VISHAL GUPTA

INDIAN BANK
MUNNI DEVI

JIVAA RETAILS INDIA PVT. LTD.
UNITED GLASS AND PLYWOOD
CO. THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR
SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR AJMANI

SMT NISHA AGNIHOTRI
PARAM]JEET SINGH

SH AMIT MUDGAL
HMP ENGINEERING PVT LTD

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
452(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)
791(Additional Sessions Judge)
234(Additional Sessions Judge)
234(Additional Sessions Judge)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

604 (Additional District Judge)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)
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