IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date26-10-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Cr Rev	3262/2023	SAYYED NAJAKAT ALI SAJAUDDIN KHAN @ BABU PRADHAN	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
2	CS (COMM)	5000/2023	UCO BANK SAKSHI MALHOTRA	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)
3	CS (COMM)	5004/2023	JIVAA RETAILS INDIA PVT. LTD. UNITED PLY AND VENEERS THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR ATUL AJMANI	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
4	RCA DJ	5005/2023	SH. SHIVENDER SINGH SMT MADHURI	792(Additional District Judge)
5	Cr Rev	3263/2023	KAPIL KUMAR M/S BHARAT INSECTICIDES LTD.	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
6	Execution (Comm.)	5008/2023	M/S ABHAY FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LTD. MOHAMMED SHEREEF	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
7	T.P. CRL	3264/2023	STATE AMRIT PAL SINGH AND ORS	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
8	Misc DJ	5009/2023	KAJAL AND ORS MANOJ AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
9	EX	5010/2023	LAL CHAND M/S SHIVAJI COLLEGE	452(Additional District Judge)
10	EX	5012/2023	RAJIT RAM M/S SHIVAJI COLLEGE	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
11	CA	3267/2023	BHOOPENDER AND ORS RITIKA	791(Additional Sessions Judge)
12	Cr Rev	3268/2023	STATE ASHISH AHUJA	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
13	Civ DJ	5014/2023	SANJEEV KALRA ARNAV KALRA	158(Additional District Judge)
14	Misc DJ	5015/2023	MRS SUNITA BHATIA (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH LRS BANK OF INDIA	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
15	PC	5020/2023	MS POONAM THE STATE	158(Additional District Judge)
16	Execution (Comm.)	5021/2023	SH MOHAK WADHERA SH. NIKHIL SONI AND ANR	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
17	MACT	5022/2023	SMT FIRDOSH AND ORS NASEEM AHMAD AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
18	Execution (Comm.)	5007/2023	M/S ABHAY FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LTD. M/S KOMAL FOOTWEAR	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
19	M-Ex	5006/2023	OM LOGISTICS LIMITED AADHAV ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	452(Additional District Judge)
20	Misc DJ	5013/2023	PRAVIN BHAMBRI USHA BHAMBRI	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date26-10-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
21	Misc DJ	5017/2023	Indian Overseas Bank MS AARTI	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
22	Misc DJ	5019/2023	SH RAVINDERA SAMDHYIA SH ARUN KUMAR VIZ AND ORS	476(Presiding OffMACT)
23	Civ DJ	5018/2023	HARMEET SINGH RAMESH GUPTA	452(Additional District Judge)
24	Civ DJ	5025/2023	MR RAJESH THAKUR M/S SUSHMA SHARMA AND ANR	604(Additional District Judge)
25	Cr Rev	3265/2023	MOHD TAHIR SHO AND ANR.	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
26	Cr Rev	3266/2023	MANOJ GOYAL STATE	791(Additional Sessions Judge)
27	Cr Rev	3269/2023	STATE GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
28	Cr Rev	3270/2023	MUKESH KUMAR MANJU DEVI AND ANR.	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
29	RCA DJ	5016/2023	SH JAG PARVESH SMT SUNITA	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ)
30	EX	5002/2023	JITENDER KUMAR M/S PUNJANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED THROUGH ITS DIRECTOR NAMELY MR AVINASH KUMAR PUNJANI	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ)
31	EX	5011/2023	RAM MILAN M/S SHIVAJI COLLEGE	604(Additional District Judge)
32	CS (COMM)	4998/2023	NARENDER KUMARJAIN SEEMA JUNEJA	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
33	CS (COMM)	4999/2023	NEELKANTH ENTERPRISES PVT LTD. VISHAL GUPTA	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)
34	CS (COMM)	5001/2023	INDIAN BANK MUNNI DEVI	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
35	CS (COMM)	5003/2023	JIVAA RETAILS INDIA PVT. LTD. UNITED GLASS AND PLYWOOD CO. THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR AJMANI	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
36	CS (COMM)	5023/2023	SMT NISHA AGNIHOTRI PARAMJEET SINGH	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
37	Execution (Comm	n.) 5024/2023	SH AMIT MUDGAL HMP ENGINEERING PVT LTD	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)